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31-3054: Mouse Anti-Chicken la

Clonality : Monoclonal

Clone Name : Cla

Application : [HC,IP,FACS,IHC-Fr
Conjugate : Unconjugated
Isotype : Mouse IgM, kappa

Product Info

Amount :
Content :

Storage condition :

0.5mg

0.5 mg/ml, 1.0 ml, Supplied in borate buffered saline, pH 8.2; No preservatives or amine-
containing buffer salts added

Store at 2-8°C
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Figure 1: Chicken peripheral blood mononuclear cells were stained with Mouse Anti-
Chicken la-PE and Mouse Anti-Chicken CD3-FITC .

gl T
10° 10
CD3-FITC

1
107

10°

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic/therapeutics procedures.



